
Elul & Tishrei
Monday 25-Aug Elul 1 Arrival In Yeshiva
Tuesday 26-Aug Elul 2 First Day of Elul Zman
Friday 29-Aug Elul 5 Tiyul "Gibush" - Yerushalayim (Alef)
Shabbos 30-Aug Elul 6 IN Shabbos -  שופטים
Shabbos 6-Sep Elul 13 OUT Shabbos - Ki Tetzei
Friday 12-Sep Elul 14 Tiyul - Mercaz HaAretz (Alef)
Shabbos 13-Sep Elul 20 Shabbaton - כי תבוא - Maarava (Alef) / In (Bet)
Motzei Shabbos 13-Sep Elul 21 Pre Selichos Hitvaadut and Shmooze
Shabbos 20-Sep Elul 27 OUT Shabbos - נצבים
Tuesday-Wednesday 23/24-Sep Tishrei 1-2 Rosh Hashana
Shabbos Sep 27 Tishrei 5 IN Shabbos - וילך (Shuva)
Tuesday 30-Sep Tishrei 8 Moty Hornstein Memorial Lecture
Tuesday 30-Sep Tishrei 9 Erev Yom Kippur Slichos at Har HaZaysim
Thursday Oct 2 Tishrei 10 Yom Kippur
Friday-Monday Oct 3-13 Tishrei 11 - 21 Sukkos Break
Tues. - Wed. Oct 14-15 Tishrei 22-23 Shmini Atzeres/Simchas Torah
Thursday-Wednesday Oct 16-22 Tishrei 24-30 Bein HaZmanim Break
Sunday - Tuesday Oct 19 - 21 Tishrei 27-29 Golan Tiyul (Alef - 2 Nights, Bet - 1 Night)

Cheshvan
Thursday Oct 23 Cheshvan 1 First Day of Choref Zman
Shabbos Oct 25 Cheshvan 3 IN Shabbos  - נח
Motzei Shabbos Oct 25 Cheshvan 4 Melave Malka
Shabbos Nov 1 Cheshvan 10 OUT Shabbos - לך-לך
Shabbos Nov 8 Cheshvan 17 RESHUT (Alef)/Mea Shearim (Bet) - וירא
Friday Nov 14 Cheshvan 23 Tanach Trails: In the Footsteps of Shimshon
Shabbos Nov 15 Cheshvan 24 IN Shabbos - חיי-שרה

Kislev
Shabbos Nov 22 Kislev 2 OUT Shabbos - תולדות
Friday Nov 28 Tiyul to Shilo
Shabbos Nov 29 Kislev 9 Beit El (Alef) / Friends Shabbos (Bet) - ויצא
Shabbos Dec 6 Kislev 16 OUT Shabbos - וישלח
Monday Dec 8 Kislev 19 Yat Kislev Hitvaadut
Friday Dec 12 Kislev 22 Tanach Trails: Tel Azaika
Shabbos Dec 13 Kislev 23 IN Shabbos  - וישב
Thursday Dec 18 Kislev 28 Bnei Brak & Ice Skating
Friday - Sunday Dec 18-21 Kislev 29-Teves1 Chanukah - Vacation

Teves
Shabbos Dec 27 Teves 7 IN Shabbos - ויגש
Shabbos Jan 3 Teves 14 OUT Shabbos - ויחי
Friday Jan 9 Teves 20 Tanach Trails: Lachish
Shabbos Jan 10 Teves 21 IN Shabbos with Alumni - שמות
Motzei Shabbos Jan 10 Teves 22 Melave Malka
Shabbos Jan 17 Teves 28 RESHUT - וארא

Shevat
Monday Jan 19 Shevat 1 Discovery Seminar
Shabbos Jan 24 Shevat 6 Shiur Shabbatons - בא
Shabbos Jan 31 Shevat 13 IN Shabbos - בשלח
Thursday Feb 5 Shevat 18
Shabbos Feb 7 Shevat 20 OUT Shabbos - יתרו
Friday Feb 13 Shevat 26 Tiyul to the Negev
Shabbos Feb 14 Shevat 27 Naveh Shabbaton (Alef)/RESHUT (Bet) - משפטים

Adar & Nisan
Shabbos February 21 Adar 4 OUT Shabbos - תרומה
Friday February 27 Adar 10 Holocaust Museum of Rav Kreiger
Shabbos February 28 Adar 11 IN - תצוה (Zachor)
Motzei Shabbos Feb 28 Adar 12 Melave Malka
Tues-Wed March 3-4 Adar 14-15 Purim/Shushan Purim
Shabbos March 7 Adar 18 OUT - כי תשא
Thursday 13-Mar Adar 24 Masada Tiyul
Shabbos March 14 Adar 25 IN Shabbos  - ויקהל פקודי
Wednesday March 18 Adar 29 Last Day of Choref Zman



Thursday-Wednesday March 19-April 15 Nisan 1-28 Bein HaZmanim
Iyyar

Thursday 16-Apr Nisan 29 First Day of Kayitz Zman
Shabbos April 18 Iyyar 1 IN Shabbos  - תזריע מצורע
Tuesday-Wednesday April 21-22 Iyyar 4-5 Yom HaZikkaron/Yom Haatzmaut
Wednesday April 22 Iyyar 5 Hike to Yerushalayim
Shabbos April 25 Iyyar8 OUT Shabbos - אחרי מות קדושים
Shabbos May 2 Iyyar 15 RBS Aliyah Shabbaton -אמור
Friday May 8 Iyyar 21 Tanach Trails: Ir David
Shabbos May 9 Iyyar 22 IN Shabbos - בהר בחוקותי
Motzei Shabbos May 9 Iyyar 23 Melave Malka
Thursday May 14 Iyyar 28 Yom Yerushalayim
Shabbos 16-May Iyyar 29 OUT Shabbos - במדבר

Sivan
Friday-Shabbos May 22-23 Sivan 6-7 Shavuos
Shabbos 23-May Sivan 7 IN Shabbos - נשא
Friday-Shabbos May 29 Sivan 14 Tiyul Tevaria
Shabbos 30-May Sivan 14 Shabbaton Tzefat (Alef)/ Old City (Bet) - בהעלתך
Shabbos 6-Jun Sivan 21 OUT Shabbos - שלח
Shabbos 13-Jun Sivan 28 IN Shabbos Preida - קרח
Monday 15-Jun Sivan 30 Last Day of Zman and Banquest


